State Transit Pricing effective 1-7-00
(Pro rata charges will apply to TravelPasses from 24/6/2000 for GST impact)

Single fare tickets

Single up to 2 sections

Single up to 5 sections

Single up to 9 sections

Single up to 15 sections

Single 16 + sections

Other tickets

One Day BusTripper

Pensioner Excursion (Metro Area)
Pensioner Excursion (Outer Area)
Pensioner Excursion (Regional)
TravelTen Tickets

TravelTen up to 2 sections - BLUE

TravelTen up to 5 sections - BROWN

TravelTen up to 9 sections - RED

TravelTen up to 15 sections - GREEN

TravelTen 16 + sections - ORANGE

TravelPass Bus and Ferry

TravelPass BLUE
TravelPass ORANGE
TravelPass PITTWATER
Travel Pass Bus Only
TravelPass 2 Zone

Travel Pass Rail, Bus and Ferry

TravelPass RED

TravelPass GREEN

TravelPass YELLOW

TravelPass PINK

TravelPass BROWN

TravelPass PURPLE

Ferry Tickets - Circular Quay to

Within Zone 1 - bounded by Neutral

Bay, Mosman, Watsons Bay Pyrmont,

Birkenhead, Woolwich and Kissing
Point

Meadowbank

Manly/Rydalmere

Parramatta

Manly via JetCat (before 7.00pm)
Other Passes

Bus/Ferry DayPass

DayRover - Rail, Bus and Ferry

Peak Hour
Off Peak

ZooPass

AquariumPass

Olympic Park by RiverCat
Harbour Beaches Cruise
SydneyPass

Sydney Explorer

Bondi & Bay Explorer
Olympic Explorer
Morning Harbour Cruise
Afternoon Harour Cruise

Evening Lights Cruise

Adult

$1.40
$2.50
$3.10
$3.70
$4.40

$9.00
$1.10
$2.20
$3.30

$10.40
$17.60
$22.00
$29.50
$37.00
7 Day
Adult
$25.00
$31.00
$44.00

$25.00
7 Day
Adult
$28.00
$36.00
$39.00
$42.00
$48.00
$56.00
Adult

$4.00
$4.20
$5.00
$6.10
$6.30
Adult
$13.00

$22.00
$17.60
$25.00
$23.40
$20.00

TBA
$85.00
$30.00
$30.00
$10.00
$14.00
$21.00
$18.00

Concession

$0.70
$1.25
$1.55
$1.85
$2.20

$4.50
$1.10
$2.20
$3.30

$5.20

$8.80
$11.00
$14.70
$18.50

7 Day

Concession
$12.50
$15.50
$22.00

$12.50
7 Day
Concession
$14.00
$18.00
$19.50
$21.00
$24.00
$28.00

Concession

$2.00

$2.10

$2.50

$3.00

no concs
Concession
$6.50

$11.00
$8.80
$12.50
$10.70
$10.00
TBA
$45.00
$15.00
$15.00
$5.00
$9.50
$12.50
$11.50

Quarterly
Adult
$275.00
$341.00
$484.00

$275.00
Quarterly
Adult
$308.00
$396.00
$429.00
$462.00
$528.00
$616.00
FerryTen
Adult

$25.30
$27.50
$37.40
$42.90
$52.00
Family

$56.50

TBA
$215.00
$75.00
$75.00

$37.50
$54.50
$47.50

Yearly
Adult
$1,000.00
$1,240.00
$1,760.00

$1,000.00
Yearly

Adult

$1,120.00
$1,440.00
$1,560.00
$1,680.00
$1,920.00
$2,240.00

FerryTen

Concession

$12.60
$13.70
$18.70
$21.40
no concs
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or visit our site builders:
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