State Transit Pricing effective 1-7-00				
(Pro rata charges will apply to TravelPasses from 24/6/2000 for GST impact)				
	Adult	Concession		
Single fare tickets				
Single up to 2 sections	\$1.40	\$0.70		
Single up to 5 sections	\$2.50	\$1.25		
Single up to 9 sections	\$3.10	\$1.55		
Single up to 15 sections	\$3.70	\$1.85		
Single 16 + sections	\$4.40	\$2.20		
Other tickets				
One Day BusTripper	\$9.00	\$4.50		
Pensioner Excursion (Metro Area)	\$1.10	\$1.10		
Pensioner Excursion (Outer Area)	\$2.20	\$2.20		
Pensioner Excursion (Regional)	\$3.30	\$3.30		
TravelTen Tickets				
TravelTen up to 2 sections - BLUE	\$10.40	\$5.20		
TravelTen up to 5 sections - BROWN	\$17.60	\$8.80		
TravelTen up to 9 sections - RED	\$22.00	\$11.00		
TravelTen up to 15 sections - GREEN	\$29.50	\$14.70		
TravelTen 16 + sections - ORANGE	\$37.00	\$18.50		
TravelPass Bus and Ferry	7 Day	7 Day	Quarterly	Yearly
	Adult	Concession	Adult	Adult
TravelPass BLUE	\$25.00	\$12.50	\$275.00	\$1,000.00
TravelPass ORANGE	\$31.00	\$15.50	\$341.00	\$1,240.00
TravelPass PITTWATER	\$44.00	\$22.00	\$484.00	\$1,760.00
Travel Pass Bus Only				
TravelPass 2 Zone	\$25.00	\$12.50	\$275.00	\$1,000.00
Travel Pass Rail, Bus and Ferry	7 Day	7 Day	Quarterly	Yearly
	Adult	Concession	Adult	Adult
TravelPass RED	\$28.00	\$14.00	\$308.00	\$1,120.00
TravelPass GREEN	\$36.00	\$18.00	\$396.00	\$1,440.00
TravelPass YELLOW	\$39.00	\$19.50	\$429.00	\$1,560.00
TravelPass PINK	\$42.00	\$21.00	\$462.00	\$1,680.00
TravelPass BROWN	\$48.00	\$24.00	\$528.00	\$1,920.00
TravelPass PURPLE	\$56.00	\$28.00	\$616.00	\$2,240.00
Ferry Tickets - Circular Quay to	Adult	Concession	FerryTen	FerryTen
Within Zone 1 - bounded by Neutral Bay, Mosman, Watsons Bay Pyrmont, Birkenhead, Woolwich and Kissing Point	\$4.00	\$2.00	<b>Adult</b> \$25.30	Concession \$12.60
Meadowbank	\$4.20	\$2.10	\$27.50	\$13.70
Manly/Rydalmere	\$5.00	\$2.50	\$37.40	\$18.70
Parramatta	\$6.10	\$3.00	\$42.90	\$21.40
Manly via JetCat (before 7.00pm)	\$6.30	no concs	\$52.00	no concs
Other Passes	Adult	Concession	Family	
Bus/Ferry DayPass	\$13.00	\$6.50		
DayRover - Rail, Bus and Ferry				
Peak Hour	\$22.00	\$11.00		
Off Peak	\$17.60	\$8.80		
ZooPass	\$25.00	\$12.50		
AquariumPass	\$23.40	\$10.70	\$56.50	
Olympic Park by RiverCat	\$20.00	\$10.00		
Harbour Beaches Cruise	TBA	TBA	TBA	
SydneyPass	\$85.00	\$45.00	\$215.00	
Sydney Explorer	\$30.00	\$15.00	\$75.00	
Bondi & Bay Explorer	\$30.00	\$15.00	\$75.00	
Olympic Explorer	\$10.00	\$5.00		
Morning Harbour Cruise	\$14.00	\$9.50	\$37.50	
Afternoon Harour Cruise	\$21.00	\$12.50	\$54.50	
Evening Lights Cruise	\$18.00	\$11.50	\$47.50	



For more site information: Email <u>info@genii.com.au</u> or visit our site builders: <u>genii.com.au</u>